Senior Citizen Fee
Total per Credit

Fees
Technology Fee

Parking/Security Fee

2.25 2.25
20.00

$ 21042 $ 220.10 $ 236.88 $ 221.07 $ 25375 $ 3694 $

Rate per Credit
$11.14
$3.20

This fee is used to support student computer labs and other technology that relates to instruction.

This fee supports the maintenance, snow and ice removal, lighting, and security of the parking lots.
Even though all

2.25
20.00
3374 $

2.25

545 $

2.25

2.25



