					2.25	2.25	2.25	2.25	2.25
Senior Citizen Fee						20.00	20.00		
Total per Credit	\$ 210.42 \$	220.10 \$	236.88 \$	221.07 \$	253.75 \$	36.94 \$	33.74 \$	5.45 \$	2.25

Fees	Rate per Credit	
Technology Fee	\$11.14	This fee is used to support student computer labs and other technology that relates to instruction.
Parking/Security Fee	\$3.20	This fee supports the maintenance, snow and ice removal, lighting, and security of the parking lots. Even though all